
Swancreek Water District
 Addendum #1 to Resolution 2018-52

County Road 3 EF West Water Line Project - Final Assessments (Unpaid)

30 Year Assessment - 2 Payments Per Year - 60 Total Payments Per Parcel

SWANCREEK  WATER DISTRICT 30 YEAR ASSESSMENT

CO RD 3 & EF WEST WATERLINE

21-034

Parcel Number 2018pay2019 2019pay2020 2020pay2021 2021pay2022 2022pay2023 2023pay2024 2024pay2025 2025pay2026 2026pay2027 2027pay2028 2028pay2029

26-050972-00.000 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

26-050956-00.000 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

26-051008-01.000 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

26-050940-00.000 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

26-051008-02.000 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

26-050964-01.000 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

26-050964-02.000 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

26-050992-02.000 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

26-050964-00.000 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

26-050964-05.001 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

26-050964-04.000 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

26-050992-03.000 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

26-050992-06.000 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

26-050964-06.000 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

24-046280-01.000 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

24-046280-02.000 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

24-046280-03.000 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

24-046268-01.000 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

24-046280-08.000 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

24-046280-06.000 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

26-051004-00.000 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

Total $8,589.42 $8,589.42 $8,589.42 $8,589.42 $8,589.42 $8,589.42 $8,589.42 $8,589.42 $8,589.42 $8,589.42 $8,589.42
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Swancreek Water District
 Addendum #1 to Resolution 2018-52

County Road 3 EF West Water Line Project - Final Assessments (Unpaid)

30 Year Assessment - 2 Payments Per Year - 60 Total Payments Per Parcel

2029pay2030 2030pay2031 2031pay2032 2032pay2033 2033pay2034 2034pay2035 2035pay2036 2036pay2037 2037pay2038 2038pay2039 2039pay2040 2040pay2041 2041pay2042

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02

$8,589.42 $8,589.42 $8,589.42 $8,589.42 $8,589.42 $8,589.42 $8,589.42 $8,589.42 $8,589.42 $8,589.42 $8,589.42 $8,589.42 $8,589.42
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Swancreek Water District
 Addendum #1 to Resolution 2018-52

County Road 3 EF West Water Line Project - Final Assessments (Unpaid)

30 Year Assessment - 2 Payments Per Year - 60 Total Payments Per Parcel

2042pay2043 2043pay2044 2044pay2045 2045pay2046 2046pay2047 2047pay2048 Total with Interest Final Assessment

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $12,270.60 $10,562.90

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $12,270.60 $10,562.90

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $12,270.60 $10,562.90

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $12,270.60 $10,562.90

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $12,270.60 $10,562.90

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $12,270.60 $10,562.90

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $12,270.60 $10,562.90

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $12,270.60 $10,562.90

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $12,270.60 $10,562.90

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $12,270.60 $10,562.90

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $12,270.60 $10,562.90

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $12,270.60 $10,562.90

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $12,270.60 $10,562.90

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $12,270.60 $10,562.90

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $12,270.60 $10,562.90

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $12,270.60 $10,562.90

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $12,270.60 $10,562.90

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $12,270.60 $10,562.90

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $12,270.60 $10,562.90

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $12,270.60 $10,562.90

$409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $409.02 $12,270.60 $10,562.90

$8,589.42 $8,589.42 $8,589.42 $8,589.42 $8,589.42 $8,589.42 $257,682.60 $221,820.90
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